Rice 'N’ Blfytnl (Nom.g )

. Chicken Biryani

Chicken Dum Biryani ;ig
« Chicken Hydrabadi Biryani e
. Mutton Biryani b
' Mutton Dum Biryani 290
. Mutton Hydrabadi Biryani wiin
. Eggs Biryani 190
 Liver Petta Biryani 200
' Combination Biryani 370
. Prawns Biryani 350
' Chinese Starter (Veg)

' Baby Corn Chilly/Sweet Corn 190
Veg. Crispy 190
:J Veq. Spring Roll 190
" Paneer Chilly/Paneer Manchurian 190
" Mushroom Chilly 210
' Paneer Sathe/Crispy 210
" Paneer Schezwan 210
" Paneer Salt'n’ pepper 220
" Chinese Bhel 130
" Soyabin Chilly 150
' Veg Manchurian ‘f:‘f‘
' Veg Chilly .
. Veg. Lolly Pop Dry (H/F) 160 : ‘T |
. Veg. Schezwan/Veg 65 ]"80
Veg. Crunchy o

Gobi Manchurian Ao



VEG. INDIAN STARTER
Fingers Chips

Veg. Pakeda

Chana Koliwada

Hara Bhara Kabab
Paneer Pakoda

Non Veg

Indian Starter
£g. Pakoda

Lever / Peta Oil Fry
Chicken Tawa
Chicken Koliwada
Chicken Ghee Roast

Fish Tawa (Pomfret/Surmai/Prawns)
Fish Rawa Fry (Pomfret/Surmai/Prawns)
Fish Fry (Pomfret/Surmai/Prawns)

Fish Finger (Pomifret/Prawns)

Fish Chilly (Pomfret/Prawns)

Fish Platter

120
130
19
160
180

130
150
210
0
250
APS
APS
APS
AFS
APS
APS



1anQoOON 2ral sy { ¥ /7
Veg. Seekh Kabab

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Pahadi/Achari/Reshmi/Malai
Tandoori Mushroom/Baby Corn
Paneer Cheese Seekh Kabab

Aloo Gobi Tikka

Veq. Achari Tikka

Reshmi Paneer Tikka

Tandoor Mix Veqg. Platter

Tandoor Starter NonVeg
Chicken Sheek Kabab

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Pahadi

Chicken Kalimirch Kabab
Chicken Alishan Kabab
Chicken Shole Kabab

Chicken Banjara Kabab
Chicken Tangadi Kabab
Chicken Reshmi Kabab
Chicken Dilkhush Kabab
Chicken Lasooni Tikka
Chicken AchariTikka
Chicken Lollypop Tandoori
Chicken Tandoori (H/ F)
Chicken Green Tandoori (H/ F)
Tandoori Platter

Mutton Seekh Kabab

Fish Tandoori (Pomfert/Prawns)
Prawns Tikka

210
220
220
240
200
180
230

250
250
250
250



~Indian Main Course(Veg)

Plain Dal 120 ¢
Dal Fry 170 :
Dal Tadka 140
Dal Kolhapuri 160
Shev Bhaji 160
Chana Masala
Aloo Mutter 160
Mix Veg. 170
Veq. Kolhapuri 180
Veg. Hydrabadi 190 !
Veg. Jaypuri 200
Paneer Mutter/Paneer Palak 190 .
Paneer Butter Masala 190
Mushroom Masala 200
Veg. Tawa 210 .
Veq.Tiranga (Sp!. Dish) 310°
Veg. Patiyala 210!
Veg. Kadai | 200
Veg. Lababadar 200
Paneer Bhurji 210!
Veg. Maratha 230
Veg. Handi 200 |
Veg. Lazawab : 210,
Mushroom Tawa o 210!
Veg. Bhuna Masala 210
Paneer Tikka Masala 230 :
Kaju Masala 220 .
Mushroom Tikka Masala 230,
Paneer Mushroom Masala 230 ;

Paneer Kadai/Handi 240



Indian Bread
Chapati

Butter Chapati
Roti

Butter Roti
Hhakri

Nan

Butter Nan
Paratha

Butter Paratha
Kulcha

Butter Kulcha
Lachidar Paratha
Butter Garlic nan
Aloo Paratha
Stuffed Paratha

Rice / Biryani (Veg)
Steam Rice (H/F)
Jeera Rice (H/F)
Curd Rice

Dal Khichadi

Palak Khichdi

Veg. Pulav

Veq. Biryani
Kashmiri Pulav
Mushroom Pulav
Paneer Pulav

Veq. Hydrabadi Biryani
Mushroom Biryani
Paneer Biryani

Dal Khichadi Tadka

1§
2|
2

3
3
a(
3
3!
~
4(
4!
S

70/11C
90/130
150
170
170
180
190
190
190
190
190
190
210
180



